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Jubilejni 50. plavalni miting  KRŠKO 2021

5. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
19.6.2021 - 10:55

Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 57.55 ŠEGEL Janja Praga/Prague (CZE) 5.12.2014
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 1:01.96 MILER Tamara Brescia (ITA) 11.7.2005

Točk: FINA 2021

Rojen rezultat točke

A+B

1. POJE MIHELIČ Lana 08 PK Ribnica 1:05.73 486
2. MOČILER Lorena 08 PK Ljubljana 1:07.08 458
3. KOVAČ Kaja 08 PK Ljubljana 1:07.40 451
4. ABUTOVIĆ Mia 09 PK Ljubljana 1:07.49 449
5. LEHMANN Siena 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:09.54 411
6. KRIŽAN Mia 08 PK Ribnica 1:10.64 392
7. SEKNE Ina 09 PK Radovljica 1:10.89 388
8. SEVER Sara 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:12.00 370
9. MENONI Ema 09 PK Celulozar Krško 1:12.16 367

10. IVANOVIĆ Tara 08 PK Ljubljana 1:12.93 356
11. ERJAVEC Iza 09 PK Ribnica 1:13.42 349
12. KRIŠTOFELC Ula 08 PK Ljubljana 1:14.09 339
13. VALEK Zala 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:14.51 334
14. MELE Zoja 09 PK Ljubljana 1:15.43 322
15. JAGODNIK Zarja 08 PK Koper 1:17.46 297
16. GRM Marija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:17.57 296
17. KRENN BUKOVEC Nika 08 PK Ljubljana 1:17.96 291
18. ČANŽEK Taya 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:17.99 291
19. LJUBINKOVIĆ Doris 08 PK Ljubljana 1:18.20 289
20. BRATINA Elina 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:18.37 287
21. JELENC ČANČAR Eva 08 PK Ljubljana 1:18.47 286
22. ADAMIČ Hana 08 PK Ribnica 1:19.63 273
23. MAROLT Katja 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:19.83 271
24. TOMIĆ Sara 08 PK Koper 1:19.95 270
25. MANDIĆ Katarina 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:20.21 267
26. SEIFERT Metka 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:20.99 260
27. PUŠKARIČ Julija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:21.10 259
28. NOVAK Tia 08 PK Ribnica 1:21.18 258
29. BREZNIK Neja 09 PK Ljubljana 1:21.22 258
30. VOVK Sandra 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:21.45 255
31. VELKAVRH REBOLJ Tia 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:21.46 255
32. DOBNIK Sara 09 PK Celulozar Krško 1:21.49 255
33. PERIČ Klara 09 PK Koper 1:21.67 253
34. VRHOVAC Lucija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:22.48 246
35. PECELJ Taja 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:24.38 230
36. ZORE Teja 09 PK Rudar Trbovlje 1:25.06 224
37. KALŠNIK Iza 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:26.68 212
38. VOGA Zoe 08 PK Radovljica 1:27.70 204
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B

1. ABUTOVIĆ Mia 09 PK Ljubljana 1:07.49 449
2. LEHMANN Siena 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:09.54 411
3. SEKNE Ina 09 PK Radovljica 1:10.89 388
4. SEVER Sara 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:12.00 370
5. MENONI Ema 09 PK Celulozar Krško 1:12.16 367
6. ERJAVEC Iza 09 PK Ribnica 1:13.42 349
7. VALEK Zala 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:14.51 334
8. MELE Zoja 09 PK Ljubljana 1:15.43 322
9. GRM Marija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:17.57 296

10. ČANŽEK Taya 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:17.99 291
11. BRATINA Elina 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:18.37 287
12. MAROLT Katja 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:19.83 271
13. SEIFERT Metka 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:20.99 260
14. PUŠKARIČ Julija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:21.10 259
15. BREZNIK Neja 09 PK Ljubljana 1:21.22 258
16. VELKAVRH REBOLJ Tia 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:21.46 255
17. DOBNIK Sara 09 PK Celulozar Krško 1:21.49 255
18. PERIČ Klara 09 PK Koper 1:21.67 253
19. VRHOVAC Lucija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:22.48 246
20. PECELJ Taja 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:24.38 230
21. ZORE Teja 09 PK Rudar Trbovlje 1:25.06 224
22. KALŠNIK Iza 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:26.68 212

A

1. POJE MIHELIČ Lana 08 PK Ribnica 1:05.73 486
2. MOČILER Lorena 08 PK Ljubljana 1:07.08 458
3. KOVAČ Kaja 08 PK Ljubljana 1:07.40 451
4. KRIŽAN Mia 08 PK Ribnica 1:10.64 392
5. IVANOVIĆ Tara 08 PK Ljubljana 1:12.93 356
6. KRIŠTOFELC Ula 08 PK Ljubljana 1:14.09 339
7. JAGODNIK Zarja 08 PK Koper 1:17.46 297
8. KRENN BUKOVEC Nika 08 PK Ljubljana 1:17.96 291
9. LJUBINKOVIĆ Doris 08 PK Ljubljana 1:18.20 289

10. JELENC ČANČAR Eva 08 PK Ljubljana 1:18.47 286
11. ADAMIČ Hana 08 PK Ribnica 1:19.63 273
12. TOMIĆ Sara 08 PK Koper 1:19.95 270
13. MANDIĆ Katarina 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:20.21 267
14. NOVAK Tia 08 PK Ribnica 1:21.18 258
15. VOVK Sandra 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:21.45 255
16. VOGA Zoe 08 PK Radovljica 1:27.70 204

Odprto

1. RIHTER MEDOŠ Mija 05 PK Koper 1:00.95 610
2. KOVAČIČ Gaja 05 PK Koper 1:04.89 506
3. POJE MIHELIČ Lana 08 PK Ribnica 1:05.73 486
4. PAJEK STARMAN Aurora 06 PK Koper 1:06.25 475
5. MOČILER Lorena 08 PK Ljubljana 1:07.08 458
6. KOVAČ Kaja 08 PK Ljubljana 1:07.40 451
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Rojen rezultat točke

7. ABUTOVIĆ Mia 09 PK Ljubljana 1:07.49 449
8. LEHMANN Siena 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:09.54 411
9. KRIŽAN Mia 08 PK Ribnica 1:10.64 392

10. SEKNE Ina 09 PK Radovljica 1:10.89 388
11. ŠVONJA Manca 07 PK Koper 1:11.40 379
12. SEVER Sara 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:12.00 370
13. MENONI Ema 09 PK Celulozar Krško 1:12.16 367
14. IVANOVIĆ Tara 08 PK Ljubljana 1:12.93 356
15. ERJAVEC Iza 09 PK Ribnica 1:13.42 349
16. KRIŠTOFELC Ula 08 PK Ljubljana 1:14.09 339
17. VALEK Zala 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:14.51 334
18. ROZINA Brina 07 PK Rudar Trbovlje 1:15.33 323
19. MELE Zoja 09 PK Ljubljana 1:15.43 322
20. JAGODNIK Zarja 08 PK Koper 1:17.46 297
21. GRM Marija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:17.57 296
22. KRENN BUKOVEC Nika 08 PK Ljubljana 1:17.96 291
23. ČANŽEK Taya 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:17.99 291
24. LJUBINKOVIĆ Doris 08 PK Ljubljana 1:18.20 289
25. BRATINA Elina 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:18.37 287
26. JELENC ČANČAR Eva 08 PK Ljubljana 1:18.47 286
27. ADAMIČ Hana 08 PK Ribnica 1:19.63 273
28. MAROLT Katja 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:19.83 271
29. TOMIĆ Sara 08 PK Koper 1:19.95 270
30. MANDIĆ Katarina 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:20.21 267
31. SEIFERT Metka 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:20.99 260
32. PUŠKARIČ Julija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:21.10 259
33. NOVAK Tia 08 PK Ribnica 1:21.18 258
34. BREZNIK Neja 09 PK Ljubljana 1:21.22 258
35. VOVK Sandra 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:21.45 255
36. VELKAVRH REBOLJ Tia 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:21.46 255
37. DOBNIK Sara 09 PK Celulozar Krško 1:21.49 255
38. PERIČ Klara 09 PK Koper 1:21.67 253
39. VRHOVAC Lucija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:22.48 246
40. PECELJ Taja 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:24.38 230
41. ZORE Teja 09 PK Rudar Trbovlje 1:25.06 224
42. MENONI Ana 12 PK Celulozar Krško 1:26.45 214
43. KALŠNIK Iza 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:26.68 212
44. VOGA Zoe 08 PK Radovljica 1:27.70 204
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